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Расписание занятий в спортивном клубе 

«Спарта» на 2024-2025 уч.год   

 
 

  

Ф.И.О. 

преподавателя 
секция дни занятий класс 

время 

занятий 

Бирюков 

Аркадий 

Витальевич 

самбо 

 

Понедельник 

Среда 

Пятница 

 

7 08.30-09.30 

Масливец 

Наталья 

Георгиевна 

шахматы 

Вторник 

 

 

 

 

2-8 

13.35-14.15 

14.30-15.10 

 

15.25-16.05 

16.15-16.55 

 

Четверг 

 

13.35-14.15 

14.30-15.10 

 

17.45-18.25 

18.30-19.15 
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